Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA                             1
Test & Inspection
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Cl
ea
ni

©2020,  AFL, all rights reserved.  CSTK-00-2000 Revision AA  2020-10-22
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION TUBE COLOR STICKS QTY AFL NO.
CCT CONNECTOR CLEANING TIPS - DOUBLE-ENDED
For exposed 2.5 mm, 2.0 mm, 1.6 mm, 1.25 mm ferrules and termini (FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, etc., jumpers, male MIL T 29504/14
for MIL C 28876 and MIL T 29504/04 for MIL C38999)
Yellow 20 CCTP-25-0900MZ
For 2.5 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (SC, FC, ST, etc. in adapters) Blue 40 CCTS-25-0900MZ
For 1.25 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (LC, MU, etc., in adapters) Green 40 CCTS-12-0900MZ
For MT-RJ connectors and 2.0 mm and 1.6 mm termini in sockets (female MIL T 29504/15 for MIL C 28876 and MIL T
29504/05 for MIL C 38999, MT-RJ both jumpers and adapters)
Orange 40 CCTS-16-0900MZ
For Biconic and MT ferrule connectors both jumpers and in adapters (Biconic, MTP, MPO, MPX, etc.) Pink 20 CCTX-MT-0900MZ
CCT TIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN BULK PACKS OF SINGLE-ENDED STICKS. PACKS OF 50 STICKS PACKAGED IN BOXES OF 6 PACKS (300 sticks)
For exposed 2.5 mm, 2.0 mm, 1.6 mm, 1.25 mm ferrules and termini (FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, etc., jumpers, male MIL T 29504/14
for MIL C 28876 and MIL T 29504/04 for MIL C 38999)
Yellow 300 CCTP-25-0910MZ
For 2.5 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (SC, FC, ST, etc. in adapters) Blue 300 CCTS-25-0910MZ
For 1.25 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (LC, MU, etc., in adapters) Green 300 CCTS-12-0910MZ
For MT-RJ connectors and 2.0 mm and 1.6 mm termini in sockets (female MIL T 29504/15 for MIL C 28876 and MIL T
29504/05 for MIL C 38999, MT-RJ both jumpers and adapters)
Orange 300 CCTS-16-0910MZ
For Biconic and MT ferrule connectors both jumpers and in adapters (Biconic, MTP, MPO, MPX, etc.) Pink 300 CCTX-MT-0910MZ
CCT Connector Cleaning Tips are a unique technology for fiber connector end-face cleaning. Rather than a fabric-covered or foam-covered stick,
CCTs are molded cleaning tips that trap contamination and wick cleaning solvents away from connector end-faces. These tips use a molded,
sintered polymer that is both porous and pliable, conforming to virtually any fiber end-face polish geometry while trapping and absorbing